
LANCASTER LEBANON LEAGUE VARSITY
GIRLS

Ephrata, PA

Oct. 14, 2014

CLOUDY, WARM, BREEZY
Results by WWW.RUNHIGH.COM

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser
to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Hempfield                61    3    9   10   13   26   33   38    20:19    1:04
  2 Solanco                 104    2   15   17   30   40   79  111    20:41    1:56
  3 Ephrata                 115    7   14   16   36   42   67   97    20:53    1:38
  4 Manheim Township        143    5   21   29   35   53   57   63    21:05    2:13
  5 Donegal                 157   18   20   31   43   45   62  103    21:12    1:19
  6 J P. McCaskey           159    1   23   28   46   61   87   88    21:14    3:14
  7 Cedar Crest             215   24   25   44   48   74   77   82    21:47    2:29
  8 Conestoga Valley        236   27   39   41   49   80   86   89    22:02    2:31
  9 Lampeter-Strasburg      239   19   34   52   58   76   90   98    22:01    2:37
 10 Warwick                 243   11   32   50   65   85  100  104    22:02    3:22
 11 Cocalico                284   12   54   55   69   94  106  107    22:26    3:45
 12 Penn Manor              290    4   70   71   72   73   78   84    22:36    3:15
 13 Garden Spot             312   37   51   60   81   83   95   96    22:44    1:56
 14 Elizabethtown Area      332   22   59   66   92   93  108  110    22:52    3:17
 15 Lancaster Catholic      334    6   56   64   99  109              23:14    5:52
 16 Lancaster Mennonite     401    8   75  101  105  112              23:56    6:10
 17 Eastern Lebanon Count   421   47   68   91  102  113              24:13    5:08

Incomplete Teams: Annville-Cleona, Columbia, Lebanon, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon

Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Hempfield
    3  Brianna Thomas, Sr         19:51    6:24
    9  Molly Conrad, Jr           20:12    6:31
   10  Siena Gates, Fr            20:14    6:31
   13  Kara Allison, So           20:21    6:34
   26  Kim Campbell, Sr           20:54    6:44
   33  Anna Williams, Jr          21:08    6:49
   38  Brooke Ryan, Sr            21:42    7:00
Total Time = 1:41:32     Total Places = 61

2. Solanco
    2  Cortney Johnson, So        19:49    6:24



   15  Morgan Perry, So           20:25    6:35
   17  Natalie Crum, Sr           20:25    6:35
   30  Essi Glah-Fisher, Jr       21:01    6:47
   40  Kaitlyn Borcky, Fr         21:45    7:01
   79  Carly Allport, Sr          23:27    7:34
  111  Kaitlyn Ashley, Sr         26:19    8:29
Total Time = 1:43:25     Total Places = 104

3. Ephrata
    7  Andrea Castillo, Sr        20:11    6:30
   14  Taylor Mahlandt, Jr        20:23    6:34
   16  Jordan Carvell, Jr         20:25    6:35
   36  Haley Schaller, So         21:35    6:58
   42  Madison Fox, Sr            21:48    7:02
   67  Ella Stewart, So           23:02    7:26
   97  Courtney Schrom, So        24:09    7:47
Total Time = 1:44:22     Total Places = 115

4. Manheim Township
    5   Emily McBride             20:06    6:29
   21  Alyssa Koser, So           20:43    6:41
   29  Meryn Bernhardt, Jr        21:00    6:46
   35   Emma Rogers               21:15    6:51
   53  Skylar Dorenkamp, So       22:18    7:12
   57  Gemma Pasewicz, Jr         22:36    7:17
   63  Maggie Patterson, So       22:52    7:22
Total Time = 1:45:22     Total Places = 143

5. Donegal
   18  Alayna Debruin, Sr         20:34    6:38
   20  Tess Fernald, Jr           20:42    6:40
   31  Samantha Stoner, Jr        21:01    6:47
   43  Seneca Straub, So          21:49    7:02
   45  Audrey Lloyd, Sr           21:52    7:03
   62  Katelyn Deibler, Jr        22:50    7:22
  103  Jess Weber, Jr             24:53    8:01
Total Time = 1:45:58     Total Places = 157

6. J P. McCaskey
    1  Isabella Fife, Fr          19:32    6:18
   23  Katie Larkin, Fr           20:45    6:42
   28  Mia Hopkins, Fr            20:59    6:46
   46  Martha Boben, Sr           22:06    7:07
   61   Emma Stutzman             22:46    7:20
   87  Julia Snyder, Jr           23:44    7:39
   88  Lisa Shah, So              23:44    7:39
Total Time = 1:46:08     Total Places = 159

7. Cedar Crest
   24  Rachel Smith, Sr           20:48    6:42
   25  Michelle Kiss, Sr          20:49    6:43
   44  Mackenzie Shiner, Jr       21:50    7:02
   48  Kyla Waldron, Jr           22:11    7:09
   74  Brianna Laliberte, Jr      23:16    7:30
   77  Elizabeth Nazeeri, Fr      23:21    7:32
   82  Kelsey Lyter, Sr           23:31    7:35
Total Time = 1:48:54     Total Places = 215

8. Conestoga Valley



   27  Clara Forney, Sr           20:57    6:45
   39  Paige Miller, Fr           21:44    7:01
   41  Jenna Denlinger, So        21:47    7:02
   49  Ashley Nguyen, Sr          22:14    7:10
   80  Lyndsey Dundon, Sr         23:27    7:34
   86  Julie Broomell, Jr         23:41    7:38
   89  Davita Sell, So            23:45    7:40
Total Time = 1:50:09     Total Places = 236

9. Lampeter-Strasburg
   19  Ashley Stoltzfus, Sr       20:40    6:40
   34  Jasmine McClintock, So     21:09    6:49
   52  Aja Cunningham, Sr         22:18    7:11
   58  Olivia Gard, Fr            22:38    7:18
   76  Ellie Crumpler, Fr         23:17    7:30
   90  Lauren Bliss, So           23:49    7:41
   98  Alyssa Cunningham, So      24:13    7:48
Total Time = 1:50:02     Total Places = 239

10. Warwick
   11   Amanda Graber             20:16    6:32
   32  Samantha Shields, Jr       21:04    6:48
   50  Abby Steinour, Jr          22:14    7:10
   65  Malon Bailey, Jr           22:59    7:25
   85  Alli Stauffer, Jr          23:37    7:37
  100  Morgan McLucas, Jr         24:33    7:55
  104  Ally McCarthy, So          24:56    8:02
Total Time = 1:50:10     Total Places = 243

11. Cocalico
   12  Zamrin Jamie, Fr           20:16    6:32
   54  Katelyn Bollinger, Sr      22:20    7:12
   55  Katie Grobengieser, Sr     22:23    7:13
   69  Maegan Weinhold, Sr        23:06    7:27
   94  Sarah Magee, Sr            24:01    7:45
  106  Kerri Hesko, Sr            25:21    8:10
  107  Bethany Wenger, Jr         25:21    8:10
Total Time = 1:52:06     Total Places = 284

12. Penn Manor
    4  Lindsey Lord, Fr           20:02    6:27
   70  Meghan McMurtrie, Sr       23:10    7:28
   71  Hannah Willig, Jr          23:16    7:30
   72  Savannah Yarnall, So       23:16    7:30
   73  Karly Emmert, So           23:16    7:30
   78  Katya Anders, So           23:23    7:32
   84  Abby Julian, So            23:33    7:36
Total Time = 1:53:00     Total Places = 290

13. Garden Spot
   37  Cheyenne Hansen, So        21:36    6:58
   51  Alaina Fithian, So         22:17    7:11
   60  Laura Snader, So           22:44    7:20
   81  Brianna Ringler, Jr        23:29    7:34
   83  Devon Christman, Jr        23:31    7:35
   95  Kayleigh Hamer, So         24:04    7:46
   96  Mariah Martin, Sr          24:06    7:46
Total Time = 1:53:37     Total Places = 312



14. Elizabethtown Area
   22  Karlee Grudi, Sr           20:43    6:41
   59  Hanna Neece, Sr            22:39    7:18
   66   Emily Swope               22:59    7:25
   92  Kayla Grudi, Fr            23:57    7:43
   93  Kyra Buettner, So          23:59    7:44
  108  Grace Robinson, Jr         25:36    8:15
  110  Kaylee Hunter, Jr          26:06    8:25
Total Time = 1:54:17     Total Places = 332

15. Lancaster Catholic
    6  Rosemary Tuzzino, Jr       20:10    6:30
   56  Caitlyn Kambouroglos, Jr   22:28    7:15
   64  Grace Zukus, Jr            22:55    7:23
   99  Maddie Smith, Fr           24:32    7:55
  109  Katie Hyrb, So             26:01    8:23
Total Time = 1:56:06     Total Places = 334

16. Lancaster Mennonite
    8  Ashley Spangler, Fr        20:12    6:31
   75  Erin Spangler, So          23:17    7:30
  101  Natalie Stoltzfus, So      24:42    7:58
  105   Emma Eitzen               25:05    8:05
  112  Mikayla Eby, Sr            26:22    8:30
Total Time = 1:59:38     Total Places = 401

17. Eastern Lebanon Count
   47  Abby Dundore, Sr           22:07    7:08
   68  Brenna Troutman, Fr        23:06    7:27
   91  Jena Koppenhaver, Sr       23:54    7:43
  102  Hannah Rich, Jr            24:44    7:58
  113  Danielle Nelson, So        27:14    8:47
Total Time = 2:01:05     Total Places = 421
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Isabella Fife, Fr          19:32    6:18  J P. McCaskey        
    2     2  Cortney Johnson, So        19:49    6:24  Solanco              
    3     3  Brianna Thomas, Sr         19:51    6:24  Hempfield            
    4     4  Lindsey Lord, Fr           20:02    6:27  Penn Manor           
    5     5   Emily McBride             20:06    6:29  Manheim Township     
    6     6  Rosemary Tuzzino, Jr       20:10    6:30  Lancaster Catholic   
    7     7  Andrea Castillo, Sr        20:11    6:30  Ephrata              
    8     8  Ashley Spangler, Fr        20:12    6:31  Lancaster Mennonite  
    9     9  Molly Conrad, Jr           20:12    6:31  Hempfield            
   10    10  Siena Gates, Fr            20:14    6:31  Hempfield            
   11    11   Amanda Graber             20:16    6:32  Warwick              
   12    12  Zamrin Jamie, Fr           20:16    6:32  Cocalico             
   13    13  Kara Allison, So           20:21    6:34  Hempfield            
   14    14  Taylor Mahlandt, Jr        20:23    6:34  Ephrata              
   15    15  Morgan Perry, So           20:25    6:35  Solanco              
   16    16  Jordan Carvell, Jr         20:25    6:35  Ephrata              
   17    17  Natalie Crum, Sr           20:25    6:35  Solanco              
   18    18  Alayna Debruin, Sr         20:34    6:38  Donegal              
   19    19  Ashley Stoltzfus, Sr       20:40    6:40  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   20    20  Tess Fernald, Jr           20:42    6:40  Donegal              
   21    21  Alyssa Koser, So           20:43    6:41  Manheim Township     



   22    22  Karlee Grudi, Sr           20:43    6:41  Elizabethtown Area   
   23    23  Katie Larkin, Fr           20:45    6:42  J P. McCaskey        
   24        Charis Dinger, Jr          20:46    6:42  Manheim Central      
   25    24  Rachel Smith, Sr           20:48    6:42  Cedar Crest          
   26    25  Michelle Kiss, Sr          20:49    6:43  Cedar Crest          
   27    26  Kim Campbell, Sr           20:54    6:44  Hempfield            
   28    27  Clara Forney, Sr           20:57    6:45  Conestoga Valley     
   29    28  Mia Hopkins, Fr            20:59    6:46  J P. McCaskey        
   30    29  Meryn Bernhardt, Jr        21:00    6:46  Manheim Township     
   31    30  Essi Glah-Fisher, Jr       21:01    6:47  Solanco              
   32    31  Samantha Stoner, Jr        21:01    6:47  Donegal              
   33    32  Samantha Shields, Jr       21:04    6:48  Warwick              
   34    33  Anna Williams, Jr          21:08    6:49  Hempfield            
   35    34  Jasmine McClintock, So     21:09    6:49  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   36    35   Emma Rogers               21:15    6:51  Manheim Township     
   37        Jordan Haberstroh, Fr      21:29    6:56  Columbia             
   38    36  Haley Schaller, So         21:35    6:58  Ephrata              
   39    37  Cheyenne Hansen, So        21:36    6:58  Garden Spot          

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   40    38  Brooke Ryan, Sr            21:42    7:00  Hempfield            
   41    39  Paige Miller, Fr           21:44    7:01  Conestoga Valley     
   42        Rachel Gherke, Jr          21:45    7:01  Hempfield            
   43    40  Kaitlyn Borcky, Fr         21:45    7:01  Solanco              
   44    41  Jenna Denlinger, So        21:47    7:02  Conestoga Valley     
   45    42  Madison Fox, Sr            21:48    7:02  Ephrata              
   46    43  Seneca Straub, So          21:49    7:02  Donegal              
   47    44  Mackenzie Shiner, Jr       21:50    7:02  Cedar Crest          
   48    45  Audrey Lloyd, Sr           21:52    7:03  Donegal              
   49    46  Martha Boben, Sr           22:06    7:07  J P. McCaskey        
   50    47  Abby Dundore, Sr           22:07    7:08  Eastern Lebanon Count 
   51    48  Kyla Waldron, Jr           22:11    7:09  Cedar Crest          
   52    49  Ashley Nguyen, Sr          22:14    7:10  Conestoga Valley     
   53    50  Abby Steinour, Jr          22:14    7:10  Warwick              
   54    51  Alaina Fithian, So         22:17    7:11  Garden Spot          
   55    52  Aja Cunningham, Sr         22:18    7:11  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   56    53  Skylar Dorenkamp, So       22:18    7:12  Manheim Township     
   57        Brittany Ulrich, Sr        22:18    7:12  Lebanon              
   58        Melissa Casiotti, Sr       22:18    7:12  Annville-Cleona      
   59    54  Katelyn Bollinger, Sr      22:20    7:12  Cocalico             
   60    55  Katie Grobengieser, Sr     22:23    7:13  Cocalico             
   61    56  Caitlyn Kambouroglos, Jr   22:28    7:15  Lancaster Catholic   
   62        Sarah Domencic, Fr         22:35    7:17  Annville-Cleona      
   63    57  Gemma Pasewicz, Jr         22:36    7:17  Manheim Township     
   64    58  Olivia Gard, Fr            22:38    7:18  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   65    59  Hanna Neece, Sr            22:39    7:18  Elizabethtown Area   
   66    60  Laura Snader, So           22:44    7:20  Garden Spot          
   67    61   Emma Stutzman             22:46    7:20  J P. McCaskey        
   68    62  Katelyn Deibler, Jr        22:50    7:22  Donegal              
   69    63  Maggie Patterson, So       22:52    7:22  Manheim Township     
   70        Alydia Gochnauer, Jr       22:53    7:23  Manheim Central      
   71    64  Grace Zukus, Jr            22:55    7:23  Lancaster Catholic   
   72    65  Malon Bailey, Jr           22:59    7:25  Warwick              
   73    66   Emily Swope               22:59    7:25  Elizabethtown Area   
   74        Sarah Svetec, Sr           23:01    7:25  Manheim Township     
   75    67  Ella Stewart, So           23:02    7:26  Ephrata              
   76    68  Brenna Troutman, Fr        23:06    7:27  Eastern Lebanon Count 
   77    69  Maegan Weinhold, Sr        23:06    7:27  Cocalico             



   78    70  Meghan McMurtrie, Sr       23:10    7:28  Penn Manor           
   79    71  Hannah Willig, Jr          23:16    7:30  Penn Manor           
   80    72  Savannah Yarnall, So       23:16    7:30  Penn Manor           
   81    73  Karly Emmert, So           23:16    7:30  Penn Manor           
   82    74  Brianna Laliberte, Jr      23:16    7:30  Cedar Crest          
   83    75  Erin Spangler, So          23:17    7:30  Lancaster Mennonite  
   84    76  Ellie Crumpler, Fr         23:17    7:30  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   85        Halle Funk, Jr             23:17    7:31  Manheim Central      
   86    77  Elizabeth Nazeeri, Fr      23:21    7:32  Cedar Crest          
   87        Molly Foster, Sr           23:21    7:32  Lebanon              
   88    78  Katya Anders, So           23:23    7:32  Penn Manor           
   89    79  Carly Allport, Sr          23:27    7:34  Solanco              
   90    80  Lyndsey Dundon, Sr         23:27    7:34  Conestoga Valley     
   91    81  Brianna Ringler, Jr        23:29    7:34  Garden Spot          
   92    82  Kelsey Lyter, Sr           23:31    7:35  Cedar Crest          
   93    83  Devon Christman, Jr        23:31    7:35  Garden Spot          
   94    84  Abby Julian, So            23:33    7:36  Penn Manor           
   95    85  Alli Stauffer, Jr          23:37    7:37  Warwick              
   96    86  Julie Broomell, Jr         23:41    7:38  Conestoga Valley     
   97    87  Julia Snyder, Jr           23:44    7:39  J P. McCaskey        
   98    88  Lisa Shah, So              23:44    7:39  J P. McCaskey        
   99    89  Davita Sell, So            23:45    7:40  Conestoga Valley     
  100        Ashley Stalnecker, So      23:46    7:40  Cedar Crest          
  101    90  Lauren Bliss, So           23:49    7:41  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  102        Chloe Corkery, Sr          23:53    7:42  J P. McCaskey        
  103    91  Jena Koppenhaver, Sr       23:54    7:43  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  104        Charley Darkes, Jr         23:57    7:43  Northern Lebanon     
  105    92  Kayla Grudi, Fr            23:57    7:43  Elizabethtown Area   
  106    93  Kyra Buettner, So          23:59    7:44  Elizabethtown Area   
  107    94  Sarah Magee, Sr            24:01    7:45  Cocalico             
  108    95  Kayleigh Hamer, So         24:04    7:46  Garden Spot          
  109    96  Mariah Martin, Sr          24:06    7:46  Garden Spot          
  110    97  Courtney Schrom, So        24:09    7:47  Ephrata              
  111    98  Alyssa Cunningham, So      24:13    7:48  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  112        Abby Gordley, So           24:14    7:49  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  113        Drashti Patel, So          24:17    7:50  Northern Lebanon     
  114        Maddy Nelson, Fr           24:22    7:52  Manheim Central      
  115        Sarah Eby, So              24:23    7:52  Conestoga Valley     
  116        Erica Voigt, Sr            24:29    7:54  Ephrata              
  117        Willoh Robbins, Fr         24:31    7:54  Garden Spot          
  118    99  Maddie Smith, Fr           24:32    7:55  Lancaster Catholic   
  119   100  Morgan McLucas, Jr         24:33    7:55  Warwick              
  120   101  Natalie Stoltzfus, So      24:42    7:58  Lancaster Mennonite  
  121   102  Hannah Rich, Jr            24:44    7:58  Eastern Lebanon Count 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

  122   103  Jess Weber, Jr             24:53    8:01  Donegal              
  123   104  Ally McCarthy, So          24:56    8:02  Warwick              
  124        Michalah Truempy, Jr       24:58    8:03  Warwick              
  125        Megan Kling, Jr            25:02    8:04  Donegal              
  126   105   Emma Eitzen               25:05    8:05  Lancaster Mennonite  
  127        Francesca Padillas, Fr     25:18    8:10  Lebanon              
  128   106  Kerri Hesko, Sr            25:21    8:10  Cocalico             
  129   107  Bethany Wenger, Jr         25:21    8:10  Cocalico             
  130        Addie Porter, Jr           25:31    8:14  Penn Manor           
  131   108  Grace Robinson, Jr         25:36    8:15  Elizabethtown Area   
  132        Kaitlin Dolan, Jr          25:42    8:17  Northern Lebanon     
  133   109  Katie Hyrb, So             26:01    8:23  Lancaster Catholic   



  134   110  Kaylee Hunter, Jr          26:06    8:25  Elizabethtown Area   
  135        Maddy Hartman, So          26:07    8:25  Lebanon              
  136        Alicia Burkholder, Sr      26:18    8:29  Cocalico             
  137   111  Kaitlyn Ashley, Sr         26:19    8:29  Solanco              
  138   112  Mikayla Eby, Sr            26:22    8:30  Lancaster Mennonite  
  139        Allie Stump, Jr            26:51    8:40  Elizabethtown Area   
  140   113  Danielle Nelson, So        27:14    8:47  Eastern Lebanon Count 
  141        Denise Brenneman, So       27:14    8:47  Solanco              
  142        Kati Luu, Jr               27:43    8:56  Annville-Cleona      

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

  143        Amanda Abern, Sr           29:24    9:29  Annville-Cleona      
  144        Shaylin Yourman, Fr        29:41    9:34  Northern Lebanon     
21 finishers among Women Under 2
36 finishers among Women 2 - 2
42 finishers among Women 3 - 3
39 finishers among Women 4 - 4
6 finishers among Females (no age given)
0 male finishers
144 female finishers
144 total finishers
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